
Saturday 13 October 2018 Weekend Single V Par
Preliminary competition results at 18 Oct 2018 2:07 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Par Field size: 12
GA, White, Men    PAR 72    DSR 71 Members: 12
GA, Red, Women    PAR 73 Visitors: None

Printed on 18/10/2018 Member Magic Page 1

Individual Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Moulds MaleWinner 15.0021 5
Ernie Sievers MaleRunner-up 10.0026 1

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 David Moulds Male 21 5
2 Ernie Sievers Male 26 1
3 Keith Duff Male 12 0
4 Phillip Abela Male 16 -1
5 Dean Kretschmar Male 16 -1
6 Clive Rogers Male 27 -2
7 Roy Reynolds Male 21 -3
8 Allan Cameron Male 17 -3
9 Trevor Lyons Male 11 -3
10 Graham Brodie Male 36 -3
11 Rod Kretschmar Male 18 -5
12 Jim Bartolo Male 24 -7
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Individual GA Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Moulds MaleWinner 21 5
Ernie Sievers MaleRunner-up 26 1
Keith Duff MaleRun Down 6.0012 0

Individual GA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 David Moulds Male 21 5
2 Ernie Sievers Male 26 1
3 Keith Duff Male 12 0
4 Phillip Abela Male 16 -1
5 Dean Kretschmar Male 16 -1
6 Clive Rogers Male 27 -2
7 Roy Reynolds Male 21 -3
8 Allan Cameron Male 17 -3
9 Trevor Lyons Male 11 -3
10 Graham Brodie Male 36 -3
11 Rod Kretschmar Male 18 -5
12 Jim Bartolo Male 24 -7
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Approach Shot Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize
Roy Reynolds MaleMens SOTD 2ND ON 4 5.00

LADIES SOTD 4TH ON 7
Phillip Abela MaleALL IN SOTD 2ND ON 5 5.00



Saturday 13 October 2018 Weekend Single V Par
Preliminary competition results at 18 Oct 2018 2:07 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 18/10/2018 Member Magic Page 5

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize
Dean Kretschmar MaleNTP No 3 5.00
Ernie Sievers MaleNTP no 8 5.00
David Moulds MaleNTP No 12 5.00
Allan Cameron MaleNTP No 17 5.00


